PVK18/36 additional shelf

Quick Overview

910 mm wide A&#x97; 455 deep Polypropylene Coated Steel
Shelf

Add extra shelves as needed to create your own revolutionary
shelving solutions
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Description

910 mm wide x 455 deep Polypropylene Coated Steel Shelf - PVK18/36

Add extra shelves as needed to create your own revolutionary shelving solution.
Environmentally friendly and rust-free shelving.

A revolutionary shelving system that makes storage easy in any environment, wet or dry.
Easy to adjust and configure.

Easy to clean.

Extremely durable, strong and stable.

2 Years Parts only Warranty
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Your Shipping Specifications

Net Weight (Kg)
Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)
Packing Width (mm)
Packing Depth (mm)
Packing Height (mm)

Power

910
455

505
960
960
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